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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

9222HE
9222HF
922274
922275
1440161580
1498743080
9222HE
9222HF
922274
922275

OEM Cross Reference

DOGA

PMM

TRIPLE FIVE

VAN WEZEL
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
SEIM

SEIM

RHIAG

RHIAG

LIFT-TEK

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
ELECTRIC LIFE
ELECTRIC LIFE
EFI AUTOMOTIVE
ELECTRIC LIFE

100852
11176R
11176R
1612262
350103732000
350103734000
900607
900609
ALE1017D
ALE1017D
LTZA45R
WRL1199R
ZRZA45R
ZRZAT703R
ZRZA45R
ZRZA45R

www.www.stark-automotive.com Window regulator

e not found or type unknown


http://www.stark-automotive.com

